

## Ameritas Growth IUL II Life Insurance State Approval Grid as of July 19, 2023

State	Approval Date	State	Approval Date
AK	6/20/23	MT	6/20/23
AL	6/20/23	NC NC	6/20/23
AR	6/20/23	ND ND	Pending
AZ	6/20/23	NE NE	6/20/23
CA		NH	6/20/23
	Pending		
СО	6/20/23	NJ	6/20/23
СТ	6/20/23	NM	6/20/23
DC	6/20/23	NV	6/20/23
DE	6/20/23	NY	Not filed yet
FL	Pending	ОН	6/20/23
GA	6/20/23	ок	6/20/23
HI	6/20/23	OR	Pending
IA	6/20/23	PA	6/20/23
ID	6/20/23	RI	6/20/23
IL	6/20/23	sc	Pending
IN	6/20/23	SD	6/28/23
KS	6/20/23	TN	6/20/23
KY	6/20/23	TX	6/20/23
LA	6/20/23	UT	6/20/23
MA	6/20/23	VA	6/20/23
MD	6/20/23	VT	6/20/23
ME	6/20/23	WA	6/20/23
МІ	6/20/23	WI	6/20/23
MN	6/20/23	WV	6/20/23
МО	6/20/23	WY	6/20/23
MS	6/20/23		

Ameritas Growth Index Universal Life II (form 3031) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Product and riders may vary and may not be available in all states.

This information is provided by Ameritas®, which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Subsidiaries include Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. in Lincoln, Nebraska and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York (licensed in New York) in New York, New York. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more information about Ameritas®, visit <a href="mailto:ameritas.com">ameritas.com</a>.

Ameritas® and the bison are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life® is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company.

© 2023 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company